
This is the first telescopic fork of
the ATENA heavy series.
Thanks to its strong and though

structure, it can attain remarkable
lengths and strokes. Its ultimate application

field is the handling of carbodies and chassis.

It’s also fit for the sectors of
wood (panels), paper (rolls) and
steel (coils). 
As for the transmission, it’s
available both with racks and
pinions and with chains.

ATENA 100

1000

1350 1450 8

1500 1600 9

1600 1700 11

1700 1800 12

1800 1900 14

1900 2000 15

2000 2100 19

LOAD

(KG)Q FIXED BODY

LENGTH (MM)

UPPER SLIDE

LENGTH (MM)L

AT100-135

AT100-150

AT100-160

AT100-170

AT100-180

AT100-190

AT100-200

2200

1350

1500

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000

2200 2300 24AT100-220

PRODUCT CODE Ls STROKE (MM)

MAX BENDING

UNDER LOAD

(MM)
S1


