





ATENA 100

This is the first telescopic fork of the ATENA heavy series.

Thanks to its strong and though structure, it can attain remarkable lengths and strokes. Its ultimate application field is the handling of carbodies and chassis.

It's also fit for the sectors of wood (panels), paper (rolls) and steel (coils).

As for the transmission, it's available both with racks and pinions and with chains.

PRODUCT CODE	Q LOAD (KG)	L FIXED BODY LENGTH (MM)	LS UPPER SLIDE LENGTH (MM)	S1 STROKE (MM)	MAX BENDING UNDER LOAD (MM)
AT100-135	1000	1350	1350	1450	8
AT100-150		1500	1500	1600	9
AT100-160		1600	1600	1700	11
AT100-170		1700	1700	1800	12
AT100-180		1800	1800	1900	14
AT100-190		1900	1900	2000	15
AT100-200		2000	2000	2100	19
AT100-220		2200	2200	2300	24



